
151  IEC Connectors

IEC Connectors

Accessories

Blanking Cover

Blanking Cover

PNo 14228

PNo 14277

Insulation Boot

PNo 14340

Insulation Boot

PNo 14317

Operating Temp:

Max. Working Voltage:

Flash Tested:

Material:

RoHS

Blanking cover for

PX0578,

PX0675,

PX0695,

PX0783,

PX0793,

PX0716,

PX0717,

PX0718

–40°C to +70°C

250V a.c.

2kV a.c.

Compliant

P.No. 14228 P.No. 14277 P.No. 14340 P.No. 14317

Blanking cover for

PX0591,

PX0592,

–40°C to +70°C

250V a.c.

2kV a.c.

Compliant

Insulation boot for

PS20,

PS21,

PS25,

PS25,

–20°C to +60°C

250V a.c.

2kV a.c.

P.V.C.

Compliant

Insulation boot for

PF0030,

PF0033

(except /PC versions)

–20°C to +60°C

250V a.c.

2kV a.c.

P.V.C.

Compliant

  Blanking covers

  Protects Front of Outlet Connector

  Protects Against Accidental Electric Shock

  PVC Insulation Boots

  Protects Rear of Connector

  Protects Against Accidental Electric Shock


